CONTIUE WITH A MINIMUM OF 6'—3" SRHGLE PLY SYSTEM LENGTH

= 40-71/2"

W—BEAM 12GA RAILING, W—BEAM WITH RUB RAIL,
NESTED W-BEAM, NESTED THRIE BEAM, SINGLE PLY
THRIE BEAM AND THRIE BEAM TRANSITION SECTIONS |
ARE NOT PERMITIED WITHIN 6'-3" FROM END OF
THE SYSTEM LENGTH.

NOTE:

INSTALL RAIL PARALLEL TO RCADWAY ECGE LINE.
WHEN FLARE IS REQUIRED BY DESIGN ENGINEER, A
2511 FLARE RATE, OR FLATIER, OVER THE LENGTH OF

SYSTEM 1S ALLOWABLE.

LENGTH OF NEED

PN 3000G CABLE ASSEMBLY
© PN 33B75€ STRUT 3" x 3°
PN 704A CABLE ANCHCR

-
-

[— 2

ZPN 11G DEFP BEAM GUARDRAIL
126A x 12-6" LG

|ZPN 204426 DEEP BEAW GLARDRAIL |
1264 x 15'-7 1/2" LG

STANDARD LINE POSTS |

POST 3 AND BEYOND |

®

GUARDRAIL 12GA x 12'-6" LG

PN 32G DEEP BEAM\

PN 192584 BEARING PLATE

GUARDRAIL EXIT SLOT AWAY FROM TRAFFIC

BI""E" B'_3" E'—:)" Bl_sl' 6.—3" 6"—'3"
|
i . 1 . i l 58" ¢ 4 14 16 HGR, || b3/8' x % 1/2" HEX HD BOLT
5/8"¢ x 11/4" 16 HGR. | | , 5/8'¢ x 11/4" L6 HGR. | | SPLICE BOLTS & NUTS W/ WASHER, HEX NUT & FEWDER
SPLICE BOLTS & NUTS | i SPLICTE BOLYS & NUTS l | WASHER (PLACE FENDER WASHER
A ! B AT INSIDE POST FLAMGE)
R 1 F i T iy "'11 - M r ry =
'ii 1 Joy | = Ie | =i| I I ol of ' . Ip «ocnaye .
5. % ; ULy 11 | [ Hip | | ] - ED\ _____
A \ U - U \ ‘
od i .
: j BILL OF MATERIAL
EAY ! ™ I ' . ™ .
N : Ll IN-50LTS WUST BE INSTALLED ON THEl | N i PH_|aTY DESCRIPTION
I ! iy || GAGE SIDE OF POST AS INDICATED | | H . P 6| 1[12/12—8/3-1.5 75 ANC (GUARDRAIL}
H i t } 70 INSURE PROPER RAIL T | | I | AFTER FINAL ASSEMBLY, | I SEE 36| A[12/77=6/5'3/5 ANC (GUARDRAIL)
¥ , : ! i o N : ¥ R%ﬁg?ﬁ?é"ﬂ%fuﬂﬁg }} BETAL "K" 5336 5[UINE PosT 4347
1 11 ][ 1 Pl 11 . 1 HAS NOT RELAXED.. 0 7044 11CABLE ANCHOR BRF\CKET_
Ui L L Ll Ll L : I 98EA|__ 1[E1~PLUS EXTRUDER
: ..J L_ B H 000G 1ICABLE 3/4 % 66
A i : 33008] 2|5/ FLAT WASHER
\l/ & 33405 _31|5/8" HEX NUT
PN 5p3G POSTS | 33606]  96[5/8'% x 1 1/4 SPLICE BOLT
NA@ WASHINGTON STATE : U 33916 1{5/8"¢ x 1 3/4" HEX_HD BOLT (A325)
g - : 35406 5[B/5® x 14" POST BOLT
NOTES: @;ﬁ DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION . PN 3000G CABLE ASSEMBLY 37016] 7| 3/4" FLAT WASHER
1.) DO NOT ATTACH GUARDRAIL TO POST # 1. Pa‘ ‘*3393"\6 PU%TS 37046] __ 2]3/4" HEX NUT
2.) MANUFAGTURER SUGGESTS CUSTOMER TO PROVIDE . ) (UPPER) W6 x 8. 37761 9|3/%°p x 2 172" HEX_HD BOLT (A-325)
REFLECTORIZATION OF TERMINAL, %Approved i 39006 21" FLAT WASHER
5.) 12" DECP PLASTIC OFFSET BLOCKS (ROUTED) ARE ACCEFTABLE ’ ' - 3006] 2|1 HEX NIT
ALTERNATES. : ) . S5 STRUT 3 5 3 : 4754G]_ 4[3/8" FUAT WASHER
a AppfOVBd with revision PN 38756 STRUT &7 x 3 PN 3000G CABLE ASSEMBLY W/ 43556 2|3/B FEADER WASHER {1 1/2 00)
o BEEREEEEEE NN L] 478 HEX NUT & WASHER EACH wa5sa] 2|3/ LOCKWASIER
—— END : A
5/8°% x 14" LG HGR. BOLT ! 47876|  2]3/69 x 1 172" HEX HD BOLT(GR-5)
1 / W/HEX, NUT. 0 RE]GO’th ] f)ﬁi_f 4660B| _ 5|WD BLOCK 1'2 % 6 % 12" DR
< W;:/ == ] K—J 48096]  2|3/4" LOCK WASHER
o= == — . ) Yoot g s 1N [T 63216 2 3/3”?’ x 2" HEX HD BOLT (GR—S)
PN 5336 6 x 8.5 POST . L .
< e ay: ( % . (}W : 5/8'¢ x 11/4" 16— 3/4°6 x 2 4/2" HEX HO BOLT y 3/8°% x 2" HEX HD BOLT W/ - B405G)  4)3/0° HEX NUT -
AR s H.GR, 80LT W/HEX NUT PN 15000G POST & W/ WASHER & LOCK WASHER UNDER HEX NUT il WASHER & LOCK WASHER UNDER 15000G|  1]POST SYT #2
_/ . ) . W6 ¥ 85 I ‘ ] HEX AT /N[ 9758A] 1[5/ x & x B BEARING FLATE
PN 46608 WOOD DATE: 2.1 3/ 1 ™ PN 338734 POST 46| 1[12/15—7.5/3—1.5:286'-3"/S {GUARDRAIL)
BLOCK h?‘)T”ETEJD) Tapm (LOWER) W6 x 85 338756] _1[ANGLE STRUT (ET/SYIP/HRAY
{3EE Mo . DETAIL K 33873A|  1|POST ET PLUS HBA #1 BOTTOM
: Gkoﬂﬂg Y GROUND LINE (POST 1) ~49308A|  1|POST &7 PLUS HBA 1 TOP
NN w@g‘ I ST . |
SEE — ® TRAFFIC S'DEN PN 19258A BEARING PLATE
TRAFFIC SIDE_ DETAIL "H" PL5/3 % 8" x 8"
13/16"¢ HOLES :
. APPROXIMATELY . SG | BT |1/13/12 | ADDED NOTE
5 CENTERED ON hi :
R CROUAD LIKE h o JERERL 7 /27 /A0 REMOVED PN 782, ADDED PM 19258
W [Rev ks | BY | DA REMARKS . :
N Ny =T —= 1
. . ) ET—' 31 . DRAWN BT
- 5/8"¢ x 1 3/4" HS HEX HD BOLT - =
TSECTION ZA—A" H/ HEX NUT MD (2) WASHERS 31" HIGH WITH 12" BLOCKS; 40'-7 1/2" ';:::F“ S6
- NOER BOLT HEAD AND NUT : W/3 PANELS, 1 SYT/1 HBA/5 LINE POSTS | 2-3“5-4 -
(VP 6 POSTS. 5 ~41) . - SECTION "B-B" PLAN, ELEVATION & SECTION B )
The drawiags and the Infermatlon shown thereon o lahted by Trinik : -
D ETA' I— H { POST 42 ) HIShwuy Pr%ducia (2010) and the sole properly cnfn ;i:i?;yltl?gh:ay Pmductﬁ. A TRINITY H[GHWAY PRODUGTS, LLC. SHT.Ho, E1 OF 1
( POST 2 ) Nﬁl\thel;chlha tﬂrutw?gs r;:l)rhs?tch infurmoitrTlun"Is f’m :n:‘ L:;.ief:l fnrl_qn{t p1|.l_|rip?]se 2525 STEMMONS FREEWAY TRAYING 0. REV.
otner o /at 1or whici was specifloally TLrmMISMe! om krinl y g way - .
PFroducts, LLC., nor ls any reproduction authorized without written permisslion, l l DALLAS, TX 75207 55—-566 2




